
Thursday 11 July 2024 Veterans Single Stableford Interclub Visit
Preliminary competition results at 2:51 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 90
Members: 30

Visitors: 60
Yellow Tees (Par 72)
Red Tees (Par 73)
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Mackay & Sarina players Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 David Patch (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 21 38
2 Dave Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 8 36
3 Kevin Hellwege (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 36
4 Peter Phillips (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 29 36
5 Gregory James Lingard (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 10 35
6 Sue Allsopp (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 13 35
7 Jeffrey David Dodds (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 27 35
8 James Brooks (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 23 34
9 Kevin Nunn (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 9 34
10 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 21 34
11 Stephen Lyle Harris (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 1 34
12 Gary Towers (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 12 34
13 Thomas William Kyte (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 34
14 Jack Melein (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 25 34
15 Sandy Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 24 33
16 Robert Burns (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 33
17 Ross Gregory Kynaston (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 5 33
18 Barbara Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 32 33
19 Neville Redhead (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 10 33
20 Len Caruana (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 20 33
21 John Crerar (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 32
22 Jim Sheeley (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 18 32
23 Rodney Brebner (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 23 32
24 John McClymont (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 26 32
25 Peter Mccleery (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 14 32
26 Darryl Dearness (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 18 31
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Mackay & Sarina players Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

27 Richard Bruce Sambell (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 31
28 Graham Francis Scott (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 7 31
29 Richard Goodwin (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 25 31
30 Greg Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 17 31
31 Diane Holewa (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 25 31
32 Martin George (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 15 30
33 Robyn White (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 33 30
34 Graham Jenner (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 16 29
35 Ian Rhodes (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 18 29
36 Jeffrey Walters (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 29
37 Darryl Camilleri (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 7 29
38 Gillian McCallum (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 20 29
39 Peter Wellington (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 29
40 Karl Blyth (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 12 28
41 Donald Smith (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 13 28
42 Rowan Pert (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 28
43 Jerry Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 12 28
44 Frank Davis (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 25 27
45 Don Silva (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 20 27
46 Glenn Errol Jackson (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 16 27
47 Ken Blinco (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 12 27
48 Karen Hindle (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 27 27
49 Peter Warren (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 27
50 David Ruhle (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 25 27
51 Len Warren (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 18 25
52 Gary Boorman (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 25
53 John Morgan (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 21 24
54 William John Eccles (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 22 24
55 Tony Benson Lloyd (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 23
56 Glen Jackson (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 30 22



Thursday 11 July 2024 Veterans Single Stableford Interclub Visit
Preliminary competition results at 2:51 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Printed on 11/07/2024 Member Magic Page 3

Mackay & Sarina players Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

57 Jack Power (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 34 22
58 Tony Douglas Bell (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 21
59 Con Thompson (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 20
60 Anne Richardson (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 23 18

PVGC Players Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Mark Heikkinen Man 19 36
2 Colin Brown Man 14 36
3 Rene Jones Man 18 35
4 Michael McAuley Man 13 34
5 Dale Hoffmann Man 15 33
6 Ronnie Gauci Man 20 33
7 Peter McNichol Man 17 33
8 Kay Craig Woman 18 33
9 Don Bloxsidge Man 12 33
10 Kevin John Dalton Man 2 32
11 Harry Brookes Man 16 32
12 Nick Pearce Man 5 32
13 Lance Evans Man 18 31
14 Rick Treloar Man 10 31
15 Herman Van Uitert Man 11 30
16 Rod Kretschmar Man 22 30
17 Allan Cameron Man 14 29
18 Colin Kennedy Man 15 29
19 Thomas O'Shea Man 16 28
20 Woodsy Woods Man 22 28
21 Mark Henrich Man 10 27
22 Phill Lyons Man 14 27
23 George Oddy Man 25 27
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PVGC Players Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

24 Graeme Browne Man 22 25
25 Peter Enfantie Man 10 25
26 Jim Bartolo Man 26 24
27 Clive Rogers Man 31 24
28 Reg Millett Man 16 23
29 Bob Stafford Man 23 22
30 Sally MacDonald Woman 30 17

Mens Competition Trophies
Name GenderAward Handicap Score
David Patch (from Mackay Golf Club) ManWinner 21 38
Mark Heikkinen ManRunner-up 19 36
Dave Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club) Man3rd Place 8 36

Mens Competition Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 David Patch (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 21 38
2 Mark Heikkinen Man 19 36
3 Dave Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 8 36
4 Colin Brown Man 14 36
5 Kevin Hellwege (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 36
6 Peter Phillips (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 29 36
7 Gregory James Lingard (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 10 35
8 Rene Jones Man 18 35
9 Jeffrey David Dodds (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 27 35
10 James Brooks (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 23 34
11 Kevin Nunn (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 9 34
12 Stephen Lyle Harris (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 1 34
13 Gary Towers (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 12 34
14 Michael McAuley Man 13 34
15 Thomas William Kyte (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 34
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Mens Competition Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

16 Jack Melein (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 25 34
17 Dale Hoffmann Man 15 33
18 Robert Burns (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 33
19 Ronnie Gauci Man 20 33
20 Peter McNichol Man 17 33
21 Ross Gregory Kynaston (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 5 33
22 Don Bloxsidge Man 12 33
23 Neville Redhead (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 10 33
24 Len Caruana (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 20 33
25 John Crerar (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 32
26 Kevin John Dalton Man 2 32
27 Jim Sheeley (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 18 32
28 Harry Brookes Man 16 32
29 Nick Pearce Man 5 32
30 Rodney Brebner (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 23 32
31 John McClymont (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 26 32
32 Peter Mccleery (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 14 32
33 Lance Evans Man 18 31
34 Darryl Dearness (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 18 31
35 Rick Treloar Man 10 31
36 Richard Bruce Sambell (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 31
37 Graham Francis Scott (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 7 31
38 Richard Goodwin (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 25 31
39 Greg Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 17 31
40 Herman Van Uitert Man 11 30
41 Rod Kretschmar Man 22 30
42 Martin George (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 15 30
43 Allan Cameron Man 14 29
44 Graham Jenner (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 16 29
45 Ian Rhodes (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 18 29
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Mens Competition Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

46 Jeffrey Walters (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 29
47 Darryl Camilleri (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 7 29
48 Colin Kennedy Man 15 29
49 Peter Wellington (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 29
50 Karl Blyth (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 12 28
51 Donald Smith (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 13 28
52 Rowan Pert (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 28
53 Thomas O'Shea Man 16 28
54 Woodsy Woods Man 22 28
55 Jerry Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 12 28
56 Frank Davis (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 25 27
57 Don Silva (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 20 27
58 Glenn Errol Jackson (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 16 27
59 Ken Blinco (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 12 27
60 Peter Warren (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 27
61 Mark Henrich Man 10 27
62 Phill Lyons Man 14 27
63 David Ruhle (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 25 27
64 George Oddy Man 25 27
65 Len Warren (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 18 25
66 Gary Boorman (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 25
67 Graeme Browne Man 22 25
68 Peter Enfantie Man 10 25
69 Jim Bartolo Man 26 24
70 John Morgan (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 21 24
71 William John Eccles (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 22 24
72 Clive Rogers Man 31 24
73 Reg Millett Man 16 23
74 Tony Benson Lloyd (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 23
75 Glen Jackson (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 30 22
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Mens Competition Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

76 Jack Power (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 34 22
77 Bob Stafford Man 23 22
78 Tony Douglas Bell (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 21
79 Con Thompson (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 20

Womens Competition Trophies
Name GenderAward Handicap Score
Sue Allsopp (from Mackay Golf Club) WomanWinner 13 35
Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club)WomanRunner-up 21 34
Sandy Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman3rd Place 24 33

Womens Competition Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Sue Allsopp (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 13 35
2 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 21 34
3 Sandy Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 24 33
4 Barbara Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 32 33
5 Kay Craig Woman 18 33
6 Diane Holewa (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 25 31
7 Robyn White (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 33 30
8 Gillian McCallum (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 20 29
9 Karen Hindle (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 27 27
10 Anne Richardson (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 23 18
11 Sally MacDonald Woman 30 17

Individual Overall Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 David Patch (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 21 38 1
2 Mark Heikkinen Man 19 36 1
3 Dave Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 8 36 1
4 Colin Brown Man 14 36 1
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Individual Overall Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

5 Kevin Hellwege (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 36 1
6 Peter Phillips (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 29 36 1
7 Gregory James Lingard (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 10 35 1
8 Sue Allsopp (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 13 35 1
9 Rene Jones Man 18 35 1
10 Jeffrey David Dodds (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 27 35 1
11 James Brooks (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 23 34 1
12 Kevin Nunn (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 9 34 1
13 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 21 34
14 Stephen Lyle Harris (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 1 34
15 Gary Towers (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 12 34
16 Michael McAuley Man 13 34
17 Thomas William Kyte (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 34
18 Jack Melein (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 25 34
19 Sandy Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 24 33
20 Dale Hoffmann Man 15 33
21 Robert Burns (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 33
22 Ronnie Gauci Man 20 33
23 Peter McNichol Man 17 33
24 Ross Gregory Kynaston (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 5 33
25 Barbara Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 32 33
26 Kay Craig Woman 18 33
27 Don Bloxsidge Man 12 33
28 Neville Redhead (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 10 33
29 Len Caruana (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 20 33
30 John Crerar (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 32
31 Kevin John Dalton Man 2 32
32 Jim Sheeley (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 18 32
33 Harry Brookes Man 16 32
34 Nick Pearce Man 5 32
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Individual Overall Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

35 Rodney Brebner (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 23 32
36 John McClymont (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 26 32
37 Peter Mccleery (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 14 32
38 Lance Evans Man 18 31
39 Darryl Dearness (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 18 31
40 Rick Treloar Man 10 31
41 Richard Bruce Sambell (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 31
42 Graham Francis Scott (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 7 31
43 Richard Goodwin (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 25 31
44 Greg Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 17 31
45 Diane Holewa (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 25 31
46 Herman Van Uitert Man 11 30
47 Rod Kretschmar Man 22 30
48 Martin George (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 15 30
49 Robyn White (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 33 30
50 Allan Cameron Man 14 29
51 Graham Jenner (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 16 29
52 Ian Rhodes (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 18 29
53 Jeffrey Walters (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 29
54 Darryl Camilleri (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 7 29
55 Gillian McCallum (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 20 29
56 Colin Kennedy Man 15 29
57 Peter Wellington (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 29
58 Karl Blyth (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 12 28
59 Donald Smith (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 13 28
60 Rowan Pert (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 28
61 Thomas O'Shea Man 16 28
62 Woodsy Woods Man 22 28
63 Jerry Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 12 28
64 Frank Davis (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 25 27
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Individual Overall Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

65 Don Silva (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 20 27
66 Glenn Errol Jackson (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 16 27
67 Ken Blinco (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 12 27
68 Karen Hindle (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 27 27
69 Peter Warren (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 27
70 Mark Henrich Man 10 27
71 Phill Lyons Man 14 27
72 David Ruhle (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 25 27
73 George Oddy Man 25 27
74 Len Warren (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 18 25
75 Gary Boorman (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 25
76 Graeme Browne Man 22 25
77 Peter Enfantie Man 10 25
78 Jim Bartolo Man 26 24
79 John Morgan (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 21 24
80 William John Eccles (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 22 24
81 Clive Rogers Man 31 24
82 Reg Millett Man 16 23
83 Tony Benson Lloyd (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 23
84 Glen Jackson (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 30 22
85 Jack Power (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 34 22
86 Bob Stafford Man 23 22
87 Tony Douglas Bell (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 21
88 Con Thompson (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 20
89 Anne Richardson (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 23 18
90 Sally MacDonald Woman 30 17

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Name GenderAward
Mark Heikkinen ManNTP #3 Mens 269cm
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
Name GenderAward
Sue Allsopp (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman#3 - 2nd Shot Womens 96cm
David Patch (from Mackay Golf Club) ManNTP #8 Mens 137cm
Robyn White (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman#8 - 2nd Shot Womens 29cm
Rene Jones ManNTP #12 Men 104cm
Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman#12 - 2nd Shot Womens 102cm
Glenn Errol Jackson (from Mackay Golf Club) ManNTP #17 Men 252cm
Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman#17 - 2nd Shot Womens 23cm


